50
OVERBED
TABLES -
SPRING/GAS/
TILT
All feature our unique
wide C-frame base,
which provide stability

Weight
15kg
Order codes
Beech: A01-OBT-SPR-BCH
Cream: A01-OBT-SPR-CRM
Dimensions
Table top: 790 x 390 mm
Base frame external: 890 x 440mm
Base frame internal: 810 x 400 mm
Optional table tops
Plastic formed top, High Pressure
Laminate
Weight
15kg
Order codes
Beech: A01-OBT-GSL-BCH
Cream: A01-OBT-GSL-CRM
Dimensions
Table top: 790 x 390 mm
Base frame external: 890 x 440mm
Base frame internal: 810 x 400mm
Weight
17kg
Order codes
Beech: A01-TILT-GSL-UNI-BCH
Cream: A01-TILT-GSL-UNI-CRM
TE
C
H
N